## LI4000097844

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	•
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	··· /· /· /· /· /· /· /· /· /· /· /· /·
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200261298312

06/17/14--01006--019 \*\*130.00

ZUN JUN 17 PM 4: 40

JUN 18 2014

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C	Section Corporations			
SUBJECT: Timaza	rk, LLC			
	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
	of Organization and fee(s) at	_		
Timothy /	A. Lindsey	Name of Person		
<u>Timazark</u>	<u>, LLC</u>	Firm/Company		
8644 Duc	ckworth Ct	Address		
Jacksonv	rille, Florida 32244	City/State and Zip Code		
		nty/State and Zip Code	· principal de	
timazarkllc@gm	nail.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	ition)	
For further informatio	n concerning this matter, plea		AHASSI AHASSI	M JUNIT PH 1:1
Tim Lindsey	at ( !	904 ) 413-2312	<u> </u>	3 00
Nan	ne of Person		cphone Number	<b>E O</b>
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		<b>建</b> 原	6
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	☑\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	iling Address	Street/Courier Addi Registration Section	ress	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
The name of the Elimited Elasting Company is:			
Timazark, LLC			
(Must end with the words "L	imited Liability Com	pany, "L.L.C.," or '	'LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address of the princ	ripal office of the Lir	nited Liability Com	pany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing A	ddress:	
8644 Duckworth Ct	8644 Duc		
Jacksonville, FL 32244	<u>Jacksonvi</u>	lle, FL	
ADTICLE W. D. 'A. A. A. D. 'A. A. D.		1 - 11 - C'	<del></del>
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered O (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as it another business entity with an active Florida regi	s own Registered Ag	ent. You must designature	: gnate an individual or
The name and the Florida street address of the regi	istered agent are:		
Timothy A, Lindsey	<u> </u>	<del> </del>	
	Name		
8644 Duckworth Ct Florida street address (P.0	D. Box <u>NOT</u> accepta	ble)	
Jacksonville,	FL 3224	4	
City		Zip	
·	accept the appointmisions of all statutes rethe obligations of my Chapter 605, F.S Signature (REQUIR	ent as registered age elating to the prope position as register	ent and agree to act in this r and complete performance
Paş	ge 1 of 2		m 51 70 PF

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Timothy A. Linday
AWBR	Timothy A. Lindsey 8644 Duckworth Ct
	Jacksonville, FL 3224
AMBR	Wanda C. Fields
	8644 Duckworth Ct
	Jacksonville, FL 32244
(Use attachment if necessary)	
fective date is listed, the date must be spect of filing.)  E VI: Other provisions, if any.	of filing:
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.)  LE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mem	A Junior of a member.
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of ective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.)  E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mem  (In accordance with section 605, constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inform	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2